| A 18930 | E BERNALD CC AIG1900 5 | 10210 A & 39 1000 |
|---|--|--|
| INS, CASE OWNE | CC AIG1900 | |
| | MAGA ASSIGNM | ENT IS IS IN U. |
| Surveyor: | DOE OF | Date / Time |
| | | Registered in Merimen 20 17 14 - |
| Pre-assign / CCI | J/FTE | 4 |
| Insured Vehicle N | 60 . SKW 1177R | Claim No. 6799136769G |
| * * | WHEX THIMM PHIN HAVE | |
| Name of Insured | 100 | |
| Insured Tel No. | HP: | Make / Model : Eth |
| Excess Sec II :St | D.O.A: (1) 11 (1) | Place of Accident: Eup - Unique |
| Is driver the owner | er? (YES / NO.) Nature of Accident: | |
| If NO, Driver No | ime / Age : | OLGIA REPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO |
| Driver Te | (V/L_YES / NO) | Insured Liability: % Final ? Yes / No |
| unknow | n - stin tilup - | SKW 11778 STD 6819m |
| Ordin Linda. | $\frac{1}{1} \longrightarrow \frac{1}{1} $ | 140 |
| INSRS: | INSRS: | INSRS: INSRS: CULLESS, |
| WSP: | WSP: | WSP. Tel: Whited |
| Tel: Liability: | Liability: | Liability: Liability |
| RMKS: | RMKS: | RMKS: 1 RMKS: TP |
| Date/ Time | The second secon | MANAGER AT W. SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR |
| 379007 . 1 10100 | KDB UKT 1 NO-50 SEW (DX) | STAGE DATE/PIC |
| | 1217 | Non-Reporting ltt (1st): |
| | | Non-Reporting ltt (2nd): |
| | 4 (or chan collision, and IP was the for | Non-Reporting lt: (Final) Notification ltr (if non-pickup) |
| | IT was the second which and was yo | |
| | belief see let to of | After call for to Ot: 5(1)12 019 |
| | 1 | Documentation Check List: Handler Typist |
| | total of one, parting LED | Notification [tr (if non-pickup) |
| | - 401AL LOGG! | After call itr to OI: |
| | THE LOD IN BY FUML | Authorisation To Act: |
| 12/08/19 | - STOND 1ST OFFER TO TP. | Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: NO INVOICE |
| 19 100 11-1 | TO ACCEPTED OFFEE. | Car Rental Invoice |
| | - ALL BOOK IN OLDER. | Towing Invoice |
| | - TO CLOSE. | LTA/GIA: |
| | | Medical Bill: |
| | | PIR: |
| | | Mandate/Reject Instruction: |
| | | 100 |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE | E Date/Time: Sent By: | Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: |
| A SHARING TADVICE | - comprise | Others: LA United |
| FINALIZATION | Date/Time: Confirm with: | Confirm by: |
| Repair Cost TOTAL W | | 5 Final Call |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT | Date/Time: 15 08 19 Confirm with SIRINA | Email Cal |
| Final Liability: | (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 2 | 3 If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu : 0 % |
| Repair Cost: TO SAL LOS | | (4 UHL. CC; OI ZND CAR) |
| Loss of Rental (LOR): | SS — (doys) | Cheny oppos |
| Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): | 55 840.505 60 x (A days) | 10101.0 |
| LOR only LOU onl | | |
| GIA/LTA Search | SS ZOO | 11 / / |
| Medicul: | 55 — | 1) Claim status: Nemal/Reject/Private Settle |
| Disbursement | SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent | 2) Report Format: |
| Legal Cost | 35 — | 3) Survey fee: 9360-00 |
| Total: | SS \1242.00 Global Sum SS: — | |
| FINAL PAYMENT | Date/Time: Confirm with: | Email Cal |
| Payee 1: | SS 1/2/2.00 Name II 9/2004 | R ONHED ALE TLD |
| Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) | SS — Name 2: | _ |
| Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.) | SS Name 3: | |

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: 4135G

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: Vehicle to be Exported:

Vehicle to be Exported: Intended Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour: Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: Chassis No.: Maximum Power Output:

 Open Market Value:
 \$20,149,00

 Original Registration Date:
 31 Mar 2009

 First Registration Date:
 31 Mar 2009

 Transfer Count:
 2

ransfer Count.

Actual ARF Paid: \$20,149.00 Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 30 Mar 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: \$10.074.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 30 Mar 2019

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: \$5.116.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$22.00
Total Rebate Amount: \$10,096.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Mar 2019

SJP6819M

14 Mar 2019

HR15084070B

80.0 kW (107 bhp)

JN1BAAC11Z0021115

LATIO CVT 1.5L ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR

NISSAN

Black

2008

No

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tei: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Fax: 6748 5015

www.successunited.com.sg

Co. / GST Reg: 200402570G

Your Ref: SKW 1177R

26th July 2019

M/s.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

AIG Building 78 Shenton Way, #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims

Dear Sir.

Re: Acc Invig SJP 6819M & SKW 1177R on 13.03.19

We refer to the above accident which was caused due to the negligence of your insured driver of Veh No. SKW 1177R

We are claiming for the following costs and losses incurred:

| | | Total: | \$ | 1,382.00 |
|----|------------------------------|--------|----|----------|
| 3) | Loss of Use (\$70 x 14 days) | | \$ | 980.00 |
| 2) | GIA Search Fee | | 5 | 2.00 |
| 1) | Total Loss | | \$ | 400.00 |

Enclosed herein the following documents for your perusal.

- 1) GIA Search Fees Receipt
- 2) Letter of Authorisation
- LTA Deregistered Letter

We appreciate your prompt attention and response.

Yours faithfully

Email: sirina@successunited.com.sg

8



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19005034/Afb3

31 JULY 2019

ALEX THIAN PHIN HOCK 29 LUCKY CRESCENT SINGAPORE 467742

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKW 1177R / SJP 6819M AND OTHERS ALONG /AT ECP-CHANGI ON 13/03/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

C.C.

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To: Success United Pte Ltd Singapore

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS: SJP 6819M & SKW 1177R ALONG ECP towards Changi ON 13,03.19

I, Tan Lye Seng NRIC No: S6934135G

of Blk 140 Bukit Batok St 11, #12-39 Singapore 650140

the owner of vehicle no. SJP 6819M hereby authorise you to commence repair to the said vehicle forthwith. In consideration of you repairing my/our vehicle at my/our request:

- by the insurance and/or third party or to commence legal proceeding, if necessary, in my name, for the costs of repair and loss of use, etc and to you appointing any Solicitor to act for me in respect of the accident claim and all and any amount claimed, received and/or settled shall belong absolutely to you. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and my/our Solicitors (to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authorisation to pay the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor & Client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and my/our Solicitors to see the claim to a successful conclusion.
- b) If the third party claim is unsuccessful or in your discretion inappropriate for any reason, I/we hereby instruct and authorise you to claim direct from my/our insurance company on my/our behalf for all monies due to you. I undertake to pay you for the Excess applicable under my policy and to reimburse you all costs, fees and expenses incurred by you in pursuing the claim on my behalf.
- c) If the own insurers' claim is not applicable and/or the third party claim fails and/or either of the aforesaid is indequate, I/we underake to pay you for your expenses, costs and fees immediately.

I/We also irrevocably authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in connection with the above claim in my/our absence. I/We irrevocable authorise you to appoint such a firm of Solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third party/own insurer's claim.

I/We undertake to inform you and/or the Solicitors appointed by you on my behalf in the event the third party's insurance company communicate with me/us directly, orally or in writing and I/we further undertake not to accept any monies or offer of settlement from the third party's insurers without first communicating with you and obtaining your consent.

Upon settlement of the third party claim and in case the settlement monies was sent to me/us by the third party's insurers, I/we undertake to pay you and my/our solicitor the cost of repairs settled and related expenses and disbursement incurred.

My insurer is

Policy No. 5103080105

Date: 14.03.19

Owner's Signature/Co's stamp

Tan Lye Seng

NRIC No: 56934135G

Expiry Date: 26.04.2119

Excess : N/A

Witness Signature/Name

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\text{S\$400.00}}{\text{Repair Cost/Total Loss Value}}. \$\frac{\text{S\$840.00}}{\text{Loss of Rental/Use}}\$, \$\frac{\text{S\$2.00}}{\text{Cost}}\$ (Disbursement), for vehicle no. \$\frac{\text{SIP 6819M}}{\text{B19M}}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{13/03/2019}{\text{Cost}}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\text{ECP TOWARDS CHANGI}}{\text{Cost}}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\text{SKW 1177R}}{\text{R}}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{15/03/2019}{\text{(date)}}\$ at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TANLYE SENG</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJP 6819M</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJP (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 18th (day) of August (month) 2019 (year)

Lwi

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-040939

Date of Request:

14/03/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Success United Pte Ltd 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-33 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/03/2019

Enquiry By

Sirina Soon

TP Vehicle No.

SKW1177R

Accident Date

13/03/2019

Enquiry Result

| TP Vehicle No. | Insurer | Period of Insurance | Insurer Tel. No. |
|----------------|--------------------------------------|-----------------------|------------------|
| SKW1177R | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. | 19/10/2018-18/10/2019 | 65-6419-3000 |
| | | 10/10/2010-10/10/2018 | 00-0418-3000 |

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-040939

Date of Request:

14/03/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Success United Pte Ltd 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-33 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

14/03/2019

Enquiry By

Sirina Soon

TP Vehicle No.

SKW1177R

Accident Date

13/03/2019

| DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT (S\$) |
|----------------------------------|--------------|
| TP Insurer Enquiry | 1.87 |
| GST Amount | 0.13 |
| Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) | 2.00 |

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 www.lta.gov.sg

27 Mar 2019

Our ref 2703190601N057137154

TAN LYE SENG APT BLK 140 BUKIT BATOK STREET 11 #12-39 SINGAPORE 650140

հեկիրՈւվիլիկիվիոնիրին

Dear MR TAN LYE SENG

DISPOSAL OF DEREGISTERED VEHICLE SJP6819M

We have received the disposal details of your deregistered vehicle, SJP6819M and have updated the disposal in our records on 27 Mar 2019.

Please contact our customer service officers on tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) if you have any question.

Yours sincerely

Ng Lay Choo (Ms) Deputy Director, VRL Service Operations Vehicle Services Group Land Transport Authority

[This letter is computer-generated, no signature is required.]

From 01 Jun 2019, your hardcopy letters will be replaced with SMSes and e-letters in your OneMotoring inbox. Hardcopy letters will only be sent for letters mandated by law, such as summonses. If you wish to continue receiving hardcopy letters, please notify LTA by 31 May 2019 by logging in to www.onemotoring.com.sg using your SingPass/CorpPass.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | | Adj 5 | Submitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | |
|---------------------------------|-------------------------|---|--------------------------------------|--|-----------------------|-----------|----------------|---|----------------------------------|----------------|
| Main | 19 Mar 2019 Edit Reg | | 15 Mar 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$400.00 Edit Estir | | and other | 00.00 w Rpt | | Pending f Report Cancel Ca | |
| | Main | R | eference | CI | alm Det | ails | | Documents | | Show All |
| CLAIM SU | BFOLDER DE | TAILS | | 10000 | | | [Created | by adjuster] | | |
| Insured: | ALEX THI | AN PHIN HOCK, | ID: S2556405G | | | | | | | |
| Main Claimant: | TAN LYE | SENG, ID: 5693 | 14135G | | | | | | | |
| Vehicle Re | SJP681 | 9М | | | Date of L | .oss: | | 9 15:00 - :59 hs and 13 Days Fr | om LTA Reg D | ate (Man Yr)) |
| Claim Type | TP / 679 | TP / 6799131676SG Policy/Cover Note No.: (Compret | | | | | (Comprehe | amprehensive) | | |
| Vehicle Re No. (Insured): | | SKW1177R | | | Policy No (Claiman | | 5103080105 | | | |
| | | | | | Excess: | | | | | |
| Repairer: | | | (Q) 2 Kaki Bukit Av | A Residence and the second sec | | | | | | |
| Handling Insurer: | | Pacific Insuranc (ian.Ler@aig.com | e Pte. Ltd. (Expre | ess) - Tel: 65 | 6419-30 | 000 | . [Handled b | y Ler, Bernard-J | Q] | |
| Claimant's Insurer: | NTUC Inc | | Co-operative Ltd (| | | | | | | |
| Adjuster: | LKK Auto | Consultants Pte | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62 | 256-3561 | Handled | by A | DRIAN LIN | G] [Final Rp | t due 29/03 | 2019] |
| ASSOCIA | TED MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | | | Vie | w All Comp | oose Case Mail |
| There are | no mail for this | case. | | | | | | | | |
| ALL ASS | OCIATED TAS | кѕ≡ | | | | 13 | View All 1 | Search Tasks C | reate New Task | Complet |
| Due Dat | | Type Task | Group Subje | ct Handle | ir: A | ssign | ed By | Completed On | Created | On Done |

Claim Documents

*SJP6819M (6799131676SG) [SKW1177R] TP TAN LYE SENG Mar 13 2019 3:00PM [ALEX THIAN PHIN HOCK] Success United Pte Ltd

| Lett | ters/Corresponden | ces | 1 per s | page V | V |
|---------|--|--|---------|--------------|------|
| No | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Prin |
| 1 | (Draft) | Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown | 0 | Edit | |
| | | | | | _ |
| Pho | tos/Images | | 3 per | | M |
| No. | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnall | - |
| 1 | 15/08/19 13:59 | Chassis Number | 0 | Load JPG | N |
| 2 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 3 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 8 |
| 4 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 5 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 8 |
| 6 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 82 |
| 7 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | Ø |
| 8 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 9 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 82 |
| 10 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| | | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 82 |
| 11 | 15/08/19 14:00 | | 0 | Load JPG | 82 |
| 12 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | | 101210001722 | - |
| 13 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 14 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 15 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 16 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | N |
| 17 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | |
| 18 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 19 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load 3PG | 52 |
| 20 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 82 |
| 21 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 22 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 23 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| 24 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 8 |
| 25 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | N |
| 26 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | ő | Load JPG | M |
| | THE SHOW HAVE THE PARTY OF THE | General View | ő | Load JPG | EZ. |
| 27 | 15/08/19 14:00 | | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 28 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | - | 2 |
| 29 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | | Load JPG | - |
| 30 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 31 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 82 |
| 32 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | W |
| 33 | 15/08/19 14:00 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | V |
| - | and the same of th | | Trans. | | - |
| | cumentation | LIVE Auto Contribute the Ltd (NO) | 1 per | Thumbnail | Prin |
| No 1 | Relabel/Reorder 20/03/19 18:25 | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP GIA REPORT | 0 | Load PDF | Frin |
| 2 | 15/08/19 14:07 | LETTER TO OI | ŏ | Load PDF | |
| 3 | 12/09/19 09:42 | Release Voucher | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 4 | 12/09/19 09:42 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM | 0 | Load PDF | |
| 5 | 12/09/19 09:42 | GIA SEARCH | 0 | Load PDF | |

| Lett | ters/Corresponde | nces | 1 per page | 12 |
|------|------------------|---|------------|-------|
| No | Finalized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnail | Print |
| | 12/09/19 09:42 | DEREGISTERED | 1 Load PDF | |
| No | Finalized On: | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 21/03/19 16:40 | OI GIA REPORT | 1 Load PDF | |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset | Save | Print |
|---|-------|------|-------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | | | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | | |
| | | | ^ |
| | | | ~ |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Eamarks are private unless you show it to either porties. | | | |

| | Charles Street | | | | AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF |
|----------|----------------|-------|------|----|-----------------------------|
| NOTE: TO | BE C | COMPL | ETED | BY | SURVEYOR |

| TEAR | | |
|-------|--|--|
| LEMIN | | |

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle No: | PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH | | Mo | del: | NI | NISSAN LATIO 1.5 (A) | | |
|---|--|-----------------|--------|------|------------|----------------------|------|---|
| | | P6819M (TP veh) | | | | | | |
| Date of Accident: | 13/03/2 | 019 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Global Sum Settler | ment : | | Yes | [X] | No | | | |
| Repair Estimate | | | : \$ | | 0.0 | - | | |
| Total Loss | | | : \$ | | 400.0 | | 2000 | |
| Loss of Use | | | : \$ | | 840.0 | 100000 | | at \$60.00 per day |
| Rental (if any) | | | : \$ | | 0.0 | | days | |
| LTA / GIA Search | Fee | | : S | | 2.0 | 00 | | |
| Others: | | | : \$ | | 0.0 | 00 | | |
| | | | : \$ | | | | | |
| Final Settlement S | um | | : \$ | | 1,242.0 | 00 | | |
| B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Liability Remarks TOTAL L | :ability to L | (%) | | Asse | essed Lia | ability (*):_ | 0_ | OLA Scenario No: (%) OLA does not apply |
| Payment Instruct | | e's Brea | akdown | | | | | |
| 1) Success Unit | ed Pte Lt | d | | | : \$ | | | 1,242.00 |
| 2) | 20,000,000,000 | | | | : \$ | | | |
| 3) | | | | | : \$ | | | |
| JOANNE | | | _ | _ 2 | Sep 019 | | | |
| JOANNE LKK Auto (| | | _ | _ 2 | | | | |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19005034/AHB3Q2

Date:

12/09/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant

Insured Vehicle No: SKW1177R

Vehicle No: Date of Loss: SJP6819M 13/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6799131676SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJP6819M

Make & Model:

NISSAN LATIO, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

HR15084070B

Reg. Date:

31/03/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No:

JN1BAAC11Z0021115

Colour:

Black

Odometer:

163456 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1497 cc

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

185/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Firenza 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Firenza 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Firenza 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Firenza 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|-----------------------------------|--------------------|------------|------------------------------|--------|
| Parts | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Paintwork Labour | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Calculated Gross Total (S\$) | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | |
| Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) | | 400.00 | | |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 0.00 | 400.00 | -400.00 | |
| + Loss of Use (14.0 x S\$6 | 50.00/day) (S\$) | 840.00 | | |
| + Doc/S | earch Fee (S\$) | 2.00 | | |
| Ne | tt Liability (S\$) | 1,242.00 | 0.00 | |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/03/2019

Date Inspected:

15/03/2019 Inspected At:

Success United Pte Ltd (HQ)

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-33, Kaki Bukit

AutoHub

Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Manager: VIC ALPEH Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 12/9/2019

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

PLEASE BE INFORMED OWNER THAT THE VEHICLE NOT ECONOMICAL FOR REPAIR.

MARKET VALUE: \$10,500.00

LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE (RV): \$10,100.00

NETT VALUE: \$400.00

IN VIEW OF THE ABOVE, THE VEHICLE IS UNECONOMICAL TO BE REPAIRED.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >